


TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH PANEL ASS'Y, 2015, OFF ROAD, QSB-lil, KPH, CABLE CONTROL, KEYSWITCH, INTERMITTENT

WIPER, SEPERATED WORK LIGHTS, THERMA TECH ELEC 721290
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
71386 REF  |DASH ASS'Y- QSB-RDS, KPH -12V-PUSH BUTTN- KEY
1 91646 1 DASH COVER ASSY
2 20183 1 PANEL DASH DOOR VALVE
3 910491 1 ASSEMBLY-PANEL, QSB IV DASH CLUSTER,KPH SPEEDO
4 910475 1 ASSY, PANEL HOURMETER/DIAGNOSTIC
5 910466 1 ASSY, PANEL DASH KEY IGNITION SWITCH
6 20116 1 DASH PANEL-SHFR-5th WHL-HTR FINISH
NS 91160 1 PLUG-GAUGE
7 20090 1 HEATER CONTROL ASS'Y
8 80218 31 SCREW-10-32 X 3/4 LG SOCKET HD
NS 61682 1 HARNESS, QSB TIER 11l DASH GAUGE
NS 30171 1 BOOM CONTROL ATTACHMENT KIT
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/10/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




SEa8




TICO PRO-SPOTTER
DASH COVER ASSEMBLY | 91646
ITEM PART# | QTY/m DESCRIPTION
91646 REF _|DASH COVER ASSEMBLY
1 12498 1 [COVER DASH
2 20230 1 |[FRAME-DASH COVER
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/09/2020 | AGW 10F1
TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




NO.
20183-A1 ILL




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH PANEL ASS'Y, 2015, OFF ROAD QSB-IIl, KPH, CABLE CONTROL, KEYSWITCH, ACC I 72717
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION NOTE
20183 REF  [PANEL DASH DOOR VALVE

1 90724-6 1 DASH COVER ASSEMBLY

2 90368 1 VALVE DOOR 3 POSITION AIR

3 80201 4 10-32x24x2" TAP HEAD SCREW

4 80209 4 10-32 NYLON NUT

5 40883 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4" TUBE X 1/4 NPT

6 40861 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS 1/4" TUBE X 1/4 NPT SWIVEL

NS 40855 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS 1/4" TUBE X 1/4 NPT

7 42068 1 DECAL-DOOR INSTRUCTIONS
REV DATE BY SHEET

A 06/03/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




282




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASS'Y-PANEL, QSB IV DASH CLUSTER,KPH SPEEDO I 910491
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
910491 1 ASSEMBLY-PANEL, QSB IV DASH CLUSTER,KPH SPEEDO
1 91170 1 PANEL ASSY-DASH GAUGE CLUSTER, INT WIPER
2 40556K 1 SPEEDOMETER-KPH
3 90083 1 GAUGE, AIR PRESSURE DUAL-MECH
4 90085 1 GAUGE, VOLTMETER-12V
5 90998 1 GAUGE, ENGINE WATER TEMPERTURE-12V
6 90996 1 GAUGE, ENGINE OIL PRESSURE-12V
7 90541 1 GAUGE, FUEL-12V
8 91100 1 GAUGE, HOURMETER-12V DIGITAL
9 90728 1 IND LAMP-LH TURN SIGNAL/WAIT O START
10 90729 1 IND LAMP-CHECK ENGINE/STOP ENGINE
11 90730 1 IND LAMP-HIGN BEAM/LOW AIR
12 90733 2 IND LAMP-BLANK (OPTION)
13 90974 1 IND LAMP-PARKING BRAKE/TRANS SER
14 90732 1 IND LAMP-RH TURN SIGNAL/CHECK TRANS
15 90738 2 SWITCH-WORK LIGHT
16 90741 3 SWITCH-BLANK (OPTION)
17 90743 1 SWITCH-AUX WORK LIGHTS
18 91169 1 SWITCH-INTERMITTENT WIPER/WASHER, 12V
19 90734 2 MOUNTING BEZEL END V-SERIES (IND)
20 90735 5 MOUNTING BEZEL MIDDLE V-SERIES (IND)
21 90755 4 MOUNTING BEZEL END L-SERIES (SWITCH)
22 90756 1 MOUNTING BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES (SWITCH)
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/10/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936







TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASS'Y, PANEL HOURMETER/DIAGNOSTIC I 910475
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
910475 1 ASSY, PANEL HOURMETER/DIAGNOSTIC
1 12143 1 PANEL DASH HOURMETER/DIAGNOSTIC
2 90740 1 SWITCH-ENGINE DIAGNOSTIC
3 90741 4 SWITCH-BLANK (OPTION)
4 91160 1 PLUG-GAUGE
5 90755 2 MOUNTING BEZEL END L-SERIES (SWITCH)
6 90756 2 MOUNTING BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES (SWITCH)
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/10/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936







TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH ASS'Y, PANEL DASH KEY IGNITION SWITCH I 910466
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
910466 1 ASSY, PANEL DASH KEY IGNITION SWITCH

1 90724-5 1 PANEL DASH KEY IGNITION SWITCH

2 90967 1 SWITCH, IGNITION KEY

3 90742 1 SWITCH L-SERIES PANEL LIGHTS DIMMER

4 90737 1 SWITCH-HEADLIGHTS

5 90741 1 SWITCH-BLANK (OPTION)

6 90755 2 MOUNTING BEZEL END L-SERIES (SWITCH)

7 90756 1 MOUNTING BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES (SWITCH)
REV DATE BY SHEET

A 06/10/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936







TICO PRO-SPOTTER

DASH PANEL-PB SHIFTER/HEATER/MV3/ELEC I 20116
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
20116 1 DASH PANEL-PB SHIFTER/HEATER/MV3/ELEC
NS 12140 1 DASH PANEL-SHFR-5th WHL-HTR FINISH
1 20098 1 DASH PANEL-SHFR-5th WHL-HEATER
2 90060 1 VALVE-5TH WHEEL UNLATCH
3 90647 1 DECAL-5TH WHEEL UNLATCH
NS 40858 1 FITTING, PLUG-BRASS 1/8 NPT
NS 40860 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT SWIVEL
NS 40886 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT
4 20100 1 GUARD-5th WHEEL UNLATCH
5 40570 1 VALVE MV3
NS 40846 4 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
NS 40883 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
6 90813-3 1 PANEL ASSY
7 90946 1 MOUNTING BEZEL L-SERIES
8 90945 1 SWITCH-RAISE/LOWER
9 80218 4 SCREW-10-32 X 3/4 LG SOCKET HD
10 80209 4 NUT-NYLOCK 10-32
11 90892 1 SHIFTER-TRANSMISSION PUSH BUTTON GEN 4
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/09/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




DMENSONS A%E N NCHES e | omie TICO MANUFACTURING
- ow [oaozr 6 CYPRESS RIDGE DR

AGW Josruzranz RDGELAND, SC 2993¢
TICOTRACTORS COM

HEATER CONTROL ASSEMBLY

o = TiE:
et 3%

a3 1

" Materiol <not specifiect

SIZE |DWG. NO.
20900-AT ILL

SCALE: 1:1 |WEIGHT:0.27 | SHEET 1 OF |
1

>

20900-A1 ILL

“'D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

HEATER CONTROL ASSY | 20090

ITEM PART# | QTY/m DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 20090 1 |HEATER CONTROL ASSY

REV DATE BY SHEET

A 06/03/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	721290-A1 ILL [DASH]
	721290-A1 PARTSLIST [DASH]
	91646-A1 ILL [COVER]
	91646-A1 PARTSLIST [COVER]
	20183-A1 ILL [DOOR]
	20183-A1 PARTSLIST [DOOR]
	910491-A1 ILL [GAUGE]
	910491-A1 PARTSLIST [GAUGE]
	910475-A1 ILL [HOUR]
	910475-A1 PARTSLIST [HOUR]
	910466-A1 ILL [IGNITION]
	910466-A1 PARTSLIST [IGNITION]
	20116-A1 ILL [SHIFT]
	20116-A1 PARTSLIST [SHIFT]
	20090-A1 ILL [HEATER]
	20090-A1 PARTSLIST [HEATER]

